Final written exam timetable for second term academic year

2016/2017

__Course _ Course i Date Day
Maternal and e
Gynecological Nursing 2.30 | 11.30 General Surgery 11| 10 | 27/5/2017 Saturday
Fundamental Nursing Sl A o
Psychiatric and Mental ” (D 10 L e
Health Nursing 330 | 1230 Rl Nursing | 2 AR :;"":;‘T_S,““day :
) i
Pediatric Surgery 11 | 10 | 29/5/2017 Monday
Medical Surgical '
hr-: . | 12230 Nursing (1) 12 | 10 '
Gernatological Nursing | 2.30 Viede Seat 30/5/2017 | V'I."uesd‘ay
Nursing (2) ;
Pediatric Nursing 3.30 | 12.30 Physiology 12 | 10 1/6/2017 | Thursday -
Emergency Nursing 330 | 1230 | Critical Care Nursing | 1 | 10 3/6/2017 | Saturday
Fundamental of o e i e T
community and 230 | 12.30 Midwifery 12 | 10 | "4/6/2017 Sunday
environment health 3 e
: Pathophysiologyand | 1 | 10 ’ . »
Leadership 230 | 130 Clitsiss) Patliolosy 5/6/2017 ‘Monday ;
Developmental 2.30 Community Health 1] 10 -
P 1.30 e 6/6/2017 | Tuesday
Psychiatric Medicine | 12 | 10 7/6/2017 | Wednesday
Health Assgssment n| 10 8/6/2017 | Tyl:lursmday
Nursing -
Gensnil Madicine 2.30 | 12.30 | Nursing A(g;nlnlstrator 12 1 100 Jo/6017 . Saturday
Evidence- Based Nursing | 2.30 | 12.30 | English Language (2) | 12 | 10 | 11/6/2017 | ' Sunday
Strategy of Nursing i
Education and Health
education o) v
Application of 12 1 10 | 12/6/2017 | Monday
Information E _
Technology in Health
Care Field s
Family Health Nursing | 11 | 10 | 13/6/2017 | Tuesday
Nursing ethics 2.30 | 12.30 Bio-statistics 11 | 10 14/6/2017 |- Wednesday
Introduction to 10 e ;
Research methodology ¥ 15/6/2017 e Ehursday
Fundamentals of T
human behavior in 11 | 10 | 17/6/2017 Saturday
Wellness and Illness
Geriatric Medicine 11 | 10 | 18/6/2017 Sunday
Pediatric Medicine 11| 10 | 19/6/2017 | Monday
First aid and accident | 11 | 10 | 20/6/2017 | ‘Tuesday
SlemEVSMBHED | o 21/6/2017 | Wednesday
nursing practices 10
Advanced Nursing in 4 2 3 Advanced ‘
Specialized Surgery and GG .Pedlatrlc Geriatric 12 | 10 | 22/6/2017 Thursday
; Nursing ;
Operating room Nursing pea
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